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Overall Winners 

CONTESTANT 

E
v
e

n
t 

No. Name 

9 Justin Miller Men's Bodybuilding 

17 Luis Flores 
Men's Classic 
Physique 

41 Kahlifa Almansoori Men's Physique 

70 Jenna Homsey Women's Figure 

108 Yared Cota Women's Bikini 

   

Men's Masters Bodybuilding 40+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

1 Tom Reynolds 1 

   

Men's Masters Bodybuilding 50+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

1 Tom Reynolds 1 

2 Ozzy Silva 2 



3 Tracy Teitelbaum 3 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Novice 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

6 Zach Partridge 1 

4 Ryan Bowman 2 

5 Shahin Ahmadpour 3 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Open Bantam 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

2 Ozzy Silva 1 

3 Tracy Teitelbaum 2 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Open Light Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

5 Shahin Ahmadpour 1 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Open Middle Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

1 Tom Reynolds 1 

7 Vahana Dorcis 2 

   
  



   

Men's Bodybuilding Open Light Heavy Weight  

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

6 Zach Partridge 1 

8 Tyler Moore 2 

4 Ryan Bowman 3 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Open Heavy Weight  

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

9 Justin Miller 1 

   

Men's Classic Physique Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

10 Logan Flynn 1 

1 Tom Reynolds 2 

   

Men's Classic Physique Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

1 Tom Reynolds 1 

   
  



   

Men's Classic Physique Novice 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

14 Jovani Giron 1 

10 Logan Flynn 2 

13 Jaime Sinohui 3 

15 Ruben Vasquez 4 

11 Derrik Advocate 5 

5 Shahin Ahmadpour 6 

12 Albert Cantu 7 

   

Men's Classic Physique Open 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

17 Luis Flores 1 

9 Justin Miller 2 

7 Vahana Dorcis 3 

8 Tyler Moore 4 

14 Jovani Giron 5 

16 Preston Moore 6 

18 Ian Bonville 7 

13 Jaime sinohui 8 

15 Ruben Vasquez 9 

11 Derrik Advocate 10 

12 Albert Cantu 10 

   
  



   

Men's Physique Teen 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

20 Chris Redaelli 1 

19 Eddie Krasinski 2 

21 Antonyos Korkes 3 

   

Men's Physique Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

27 McKenneth Woodberry 1 

26 Andrew Loper 2 

24 Jeff Boston 3 

23 Jim Peeples 4 

25 Charles Bann 5 

22 Chris Brien 6 

   

Men's Physique Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

28 Greg Grittman 1 

30 Will Horton 2 

23 Jim Peeples 3 

29 Jeff Billeter 4 

   
  



   

Men's Physique Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

35 Devon Tillman 1 

37 Ricardo Martinez Jr. 2 

28 Greg Grittman 3 

31 Justin Tran 4 

38 Jorge Martinez 5 

34 Shane Bryant 6 

20 Chris Redaelli 7 

32 Eddie Garcia 8 

36 Jacob McInally 9 

33 Matt Nickerson 10 

   

Men's Physique Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

41 Kahlifa Almansoori 1 

42 Greg Ramirez 2 

44 Danny Budetti 3 

43 Tim Young 4 

39 Aaron Hanchey 5 

24 Jeff Boston 6 

40 Jared Zornitsky 7 

21 Antonyos Korkes 8 

22 Chris Brien 9 

   
  



   

Men's Physique Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

48 Andrew Sites 1 

51 Gandhi Isehaq 2 

19 Eddie Krasinski 3 

52 Jake Mugge 4 

47 Jordan Kies 5 

50 Adam Rayl 6 

30 Will Horton 7 

25 Charles Bann 8 

49 Taylor Deloye 9 

46 Garrett Lynch 10 

29 Jeff Billeter 10 

45 Terrance White 10 

   

Men's Physique Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

35 Devon Tillman 1 

54 Jesse Snyder 2 

37 Ricardo Martinez Jr. 3 

53 Daryl McIver 4 

31 Justin Tran 5 

39 Aaron Hanchey 6 

38 Jorge Martinez 7 

24 Jeff Boston 8 

40 Jared Zornitsky 9 

32 Eddie Garcia 10 

36 Jacob McInally 10 

33 Matt Nickerson 10 

   
   



Men's Physique Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

41 Kahlifa Almansoori 1 

48 Andrew Sites 2 

56 Nicolas Mark 3 

27 McKenneth Woodberry 4 

42 Greg Ramirez 5 

55 Jacob Gates 6 

49 Taylor Deloye 7 

43 Tim Young 8 

21 Antonyos Korkes 9 

22 Chris Brien 10 

   

Men's Physique Open Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

58 Scotty Freibaum 1 

57 Dillon Clouse 2 

47 Jordan Kies 3 

26 Andrew Loper 4 

51 Gandhi Isehaq 5 

59 Kyle Milligan 6 

52 Jake Mugge 7 

19 Eddie Krasinski 8 

50 Adam Rayl 9 

45 Terrance White  10 

46 Garrett Lynch 10 

   
  



 

Women's Figure Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

62 Lee Ann Thompson 1 

64 Yasmin Meyers 2 

63 Margarita Regalado 3 

66 Tara Woodberry 4 

65 Jessica Fratianni 5 

67 Jonell Hernandez 6 

61 Marina Bosuk 7 

60 Suzanne DeRoock 8 

68 Karen Szilagyi 9 

   

Women's Figure Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

68 Karen Szilagyi 1 

69 Tamara Johnson 2 

   
  



   

Women's Figure Novice 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

70 Jenna Homsey 1 

64 Yasmin Meyers 2 

65 Jessica Fratianni 3 

72 Dallas Jackson 4 

73 Dana Tate 5 

71 Janey Hoag 6 

74 Courtney Deer 7 

76 Jenny Conover 8 

75 Jacy Dodge 9 

60 Suzanne DeRoock 10 

69 Tamara Johnson 10 

   

Women's Figure Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

63 Margarita Regalado 1 

66 Tara Woodberry 2 

72 Dallas Jackson 3 

73 Dana Tate 4 

71 Janey Hoag 5 

75 Jacy Dodge 6 

68 Karen Szilagyi 7 

60 Suzanne DeRoock 8 

   
  



   

Women's Figure Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

70 Jenna Homsey 1 

62 Lee Ann Thompson 2 

64 Yasmin Meyers 3 

65 Jessica Fratianni 4 

67 Jonell Hernandez 5 

76 Jenny Conover 6 

74 Courtney Deer 7 

   

Women's Bikini Teen 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

79 Joan Carosello 1 

80 Raquel Cornejo 2 

81 Danielle Furtmann 3 

77 Cassidy Wagner 4 

78 Madison Rivers 5 

83 Bridgett Troxell 6 

82 Cassie Williams 7 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

89 Janea Zavala 1 

84 Athena Rivera 2 

88 Brandi Dixon 3 

90 Jessica Brennan 4 

95 Jennifer Tipton 5 

86 Bridget Jones 6 

85 Axelle Jensen 7 

92 Michelle Jackson 8 

91 Lorenn Misewicz 9 

93 Meagan Lehrman 10 

94 Ronda White 10 

87 Brandi Clark 10 

   

Women's Bikini Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

94 Ronda White 1 

   
  



 

Women's Bikini Novice A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

97 Joan Carosello 1 

98 Janessa Milan 2 

86 Jessica Brennan 3 

82 Bridgett Troxell 4 

100 Shirin Ahmadpour 5 

96 Ashley Porter 6 

83 Cassie Williams 7 

90 Bridget Jones 8 

99 Bianca Armenta 9 

79 Raquel Marquez 10 

   

Women's Bikini Novice B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

104 Savannah Toups 1 

105 Christina Holzwarth 2 

102 Samantha Furtmann 3 

81 Danielle Furtmann 4 

95 Jennifer Tipton 5 

101 Sarrah Johnson 6 

78 Madison Rivers 7 

91 Lorenn Misewicz 8 

92 Michelle Jackson 9 

103 Nicole Wkamatsu 10 

  



   

Women's Bikini Novice C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

108 Yared Cota 1 

111 Krysten Axelson 2 

106 Stephanie Henscheid 3 

113 Jeanine Doyle 4 

107 Bree Collins 5 

112 Karissa Lees 6 

85 Axelle Jensen 7 

110 Lauren Honea 8 

94 Ronda White 9 

109 Lulu Suberville 10 

   

Women's Bikini Novice D 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

119 Casey Cosmann 1 

88 Brandi Dixon 2 

89 Janea Zavala 3 

114 Madison Millard 4 

116 Shadia Zeineddine 5 

93 Meagan Lehrman 6 

118 Jennifer Liddy 7 

115 Sarah Dutton 8 

87 Brandi Clark 9 

117 Sade Mitchell 10 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

79 Joan Carosello 1 

99 Janessa Milan 2 

90 Jessica Brennan 3 

83 Bridgett Troxell 4 

120 Tasha James 5 

100 Ashley Porter 6 

96 Shirin Ahmadpour 7 

82 Cassie Williams 8 

86 Bridget Jones 8 

98 Bianca Armenta 10 

97 Raquel Marquez 10 

   

Women's Bikini Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

105 Christina Holzwarth 1 

104 Savannah Toups 2 

102 Samantha Furtmann 3 

81 Danielle Furtmann 4 

84 Athena Rivera 5 

121 Stephanie Bernau 6 

95 Jennifer Tipton 7 

78 Madison Rivers 8 

101 Sarrah Johnson 9 

91 Lorenn Misewicz 10 

92 Michelle Jackson 10 

103 Nicole Wkamatsu 10 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Open Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

108 Yared Cota 1 

111 Krysten Axelson 2 

113 Jeanine Doyle 3 

106 Stephanie Henscheid 4 

119 Casey Cosmann 5 

116 Shadia Zeineddine 6 

112 Karissa Lees 7 

80 Raquel Cornejo 8 

110 Lauren Honea 9 

107 Bree Collins 10 

109 Lulu Suberville 10 

94 Ronda White 10 

   

Women's Bikini Open Class D 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

122 Taylor Sloot 1 

89 Janea Zavala 2 

88 Brandi Dixon 3 

77 Cassidy Wagner 4 

114 Madison Millard 5 

93 Meagan Lehrman 6 

123 Christina Chesnut 7 

118 Jennifer Liddy 8 

115 Sarah Dutton 9 

87 Brandi Clark 10 

117 Sade Mitchell 10 

 


